13,810,742 9.6% 9,772,088 4,038,654 2.8%

MER Investments, Inc. (7)
1640 Loma Vista Drive
Beverly Hills, CA 90210

11,755,933 8.1% 3,956,393 7,799,540 5.4%

Lee Mendelson
20058 Ventura Blvd., Ste. 54
Woodland Hills, CA 91364

11,755,933 8.1% - 11,755,933 8.1%

Europa International, Inc. (8)
1114 Avenue of the Americas
45th Floor
New York, NY 10036

7,837,288 5.4% 2,637,595 5,199,693 3.6%

Sara Sagheb
10009 Keokuk Avenue
Chatsworth, CA 91311

7,445,424 5.2% 2,505,715 4,939,709 3.4%

Susan Sagheb
4073 Farmdale Avenue
Studio City, CA 91604

7,445,424 5.2% 2,505,715 4,939,709 3.4%

Other Selling Stockholders:
Halliburton Investor Relations
(9)
14651 Dallas Pkwy., Ste. 800
Dallas, TX 75254

99,638 * 99,638 - -

David N. Feldman
970 Browers Point Branch
Hewlett Neck, NY 11598

42,534 * 42,534 - -

Edgar Filing: PHOTOTRON HOLDINGS, INC. - Form 424B3

56

35

Edgar Filing: PHOTOTRON HOLDINGS, INC. - Form 424B3

57

Number of Shares
Beneficially Owned

Prior to Offering

Number of Shares
Beneficially Owned

After Offering

Name of Beneficial Owner Number

Percentage
of Shares

Outstanding

Number of
Shares Being

Offered Number

Percentage of
Shares

Outstanding

Dennis Depenbusch
2709 Princeton Boulevard
Lawrence, KS 66049

40,000 * 40,000 - -

The Fein Family Trust Dated
12/12/2008 (10)
837 5th Street
Manhattan Beach, CA 90266

1,306,241 * 439,608 866,633 *

Spear Trust Dated October 17,
1995 (11)
1550 3rd Street
Manhattan Beach, CA 90266

1,306,241 * 439,608 866,633 *

Adam Liebross
13020 Pacific Promenade
#415
Playa Vista, CA 90094

6,792,264 4.7% 879,189 5,913,075 4.1%

Yana Ratiner
18375 Ventura Blvd #552
Tarzana, CA 91356

1,306,162 * 439,581 866,581 *

David Birbrager Medicine
Professional Corporation (12)
70 Lytton Boulevard
Richmond Hill
Canada L4B 3H4

940,475 * 316,512 623,963 *

ForGlen LLC (13)
P.O. Box 5287
Culver City, CA 90231

5,224,807 3.6% 1,758,379 3,466,428 2.4%

Michael Tsenter, Janna Levin,
Joint Tenants
3849 Ridgemoor Drive
Studio City, CA 91604

1,332,339 * 448,391 883,948 *

Harvey E. Reich
2811 N.E. 55th Place
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33308

522,434 * 175,822 346,612 *

Tom Sturges
312 20th Street
Manhattan Beach, CA 90266

522,434 * 175,822 346,612 *

Mapstead Trust, Created April 16,
2002 (14)
180 Horizon Way
Aptos, CA 95003

2,612,403 1.8% 879,189 1,733,214 1.2%

Brien Pierson 1,306,162 * 439,581 866,581 *

Edgar Filing: PHOTOTRON HOLDINGS, INC. - Form 424B3

58

4229 Hall Street Unit B
Dallas, TX 75219
Bruce Galloway, IRA (15)
6365 Collins Avenue #3501
Miami Beach, FL 33141

783,729 * 263,760 519,969 *

Christopher D. Jennings & Karen
Jennings
154 South Layton Drive
Los Angeles, CA 90049

1,567,458 1.1% 527,519 1,039,939 *

36

Edgar Filing: PHOTOTRON HOLDINGS, INC. - Form 424B3

59

Number of Shares
Beneficially Owned
Prior to Offering

Number of Shares
Beneficially Owned

After Offering

Number

Percentage
of Shares

Outstanding

Number of
Shares Being

Offered  Number

Percentage of
Shares

Outstanding

Strategic Turnaround Equity
Partners, LP (Cayman) (16)
c/o GCM Administrative
Services LLC
720 Fifth Avenue, 10th Floor
New York, NY 10019

4,702,373 3.3% 1,582,557 3,119,816 2.2%

Jacombs Inv. Ltd. (17)
6365 Collins Avenue #3501
Miami Beach, FL 33141

1,436,810 1.0% 483,550 953,260 *

GH Ventures, LLC (18)